Czech Masters

June 14-16 2013

Open Group 12

Pos. Name

1. Tomas Marek

2. Chris Bruyninx

3. Antonin Vojtik

4, Jifi Karlik

5. Pavel Kulovany
6. Jifi Micek sen

7. Marek Plecity

8. Martin Hojer

9. Pavel Flaisig

10. Heiki Sinisaari

11.  Jan Zemli¢ka

12. Martin Motycka
13. Anders Gustafson
14. Milo$ Hojer

15. Torgny Norgren
16.  Jifi Micek jun

17. Johan Thorsson
18. Edijs Zaks

19. Pavel Hrabal

20. Michael Landrud
21. Jakub Strunc

22. Christer Helgesson
23.  Jifi Strunc

24. Theo Vanginderhuysen
25. Libor Kacif

26. Fanda Holy jun
27. Martin Necek

28. Dieter Bockmann
29. Martin Dolezal
30. Kari Sinisaari

31. Zuzana Bastova
32. Henrik Nielsen
33. Birger Elfstrom
34. Thomas Trantura
35. Michal Cenék

36. Anders Strand
37. FrantiSek Holy sen
38. Robert Fida

39. Kaspars Mudelis

Nation

CZE
BEL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
FIN
CZE
CZE
SWE
CZE
SWE
CZE
SWE
LAT
CZE
SWE
CZE
SWE
CZE
BEL
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
FIN
CZE
DEN
SWE
AUT
CZE
SWE
CZE
AUT
LAT

Prague, Czech Republic

Qual

4.151
4.258
4.115
4.370
4.353
4.368
4.586
4.162
4.385
4.270
4.433
4.402
4.235
4.486
4.513
4.437
4.458
4.553
4.751
4.326
4.485
4.497
4.694
4.697
4.388
4.790
4.809
4.416
4.571
4.492
4.360
4.754
4.603
4.532
5.208
5.300
4.855
5.098
4.437

Semi

312.01
293.23
300.10
301.27
299.19
304.14
295.11
298.38
293.01
289.01
288.13
288.03
287.36
287.01
286.11
283.37
279.10
278.07
275.36
272.30
271.05
270.08
270.00
266.04
264.07
262.35
262.29
260.07
259.36
258.01
255.28
255.10
253.28
243.22
243.11
238.31
228.10
219.12
61.00

Final

518.05
511.08
509.19
506.36
494.19
492.13
486.13
383.00
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Pos. Name

Jifi Mi¢ek sen
Antonin Vojtik
Jifi Karlik
Martin Hojer
Pavel Kulovany
Chris Bruyninx
Tomas Marek
Petr Vanecek
9. Heiki Sinisaari
10. Edijs Zaks

11.  Michael Landrud
12.  Jifi Micek jun
13. Milo$ Hojer

14. Torgny Norgren

NGO RWN =

15.  Christer Helgesson

16. Kari Sinisaari
17. Henrik Nielsen
18. Johan Thorsson
19. Zuzana Bastova
20. Libor Kacif

21. Birger Elfstrom

22. Theo Vanginderhuysen

23. Thomas Trantura
24.  Jifi Strunc

25. Anders Gustafson
26. Martin Dolezal
27. Marek Plecity

28. Robert Fida

29. Anders Strand

Nation

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
BEL
CZE
CZE
FIN
LAT
SWE
CZE
CZE
SWE
SWE
FIN
DEN
SWE
CZE
CZE
SWE
BEL
AUT
CZE
SWE
CZE
CZE
AUT
SWE

Prague, Czech Republic

Qual

4.338
4.139
4.216
4.439
4.289
4.227
4.082
4.401
4.272
4.210
4.346
4.340
4.346
4.251
4.372
4.486
4.604
4.488
4.602
4.435
4.687
4.331
4.995
4.493
4.440
4.414
4.389
5.014
4.552

Semi

307.03
327.31
315.32
317.15
317.10
307.14
324.38
305.10
305.01
304.37
303.29
300.09
299.06
296.13
293.35
292.09
283.24
283.23
280.09
278.38
277.34
273.10
270.38
270.07
262.10
249.11
248.33
167.00
166.00

Final

531.15
527.04
516.10
513.39
508.05
506.25
497.01
462.26
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